
Result Messieurs  R Bouée tube-Finales

Position Numéro Nom Prénom Club

1

128

129

130

235

Laufkötter

Perling

SEZEN

Thorwesten

David

Joshua

Anil

Fabian Team Germany

2

148

158

351

152

BADRE

THOS

BARONI

BRUNEL

Jérémy

ANTOINE

CHRISTOPH

ER

THOMAS Aqualove Sauvetage

3

241

242

160

163

VIALA

GUIGOU

NATUA

JULLIAN

Gaetan

Yves-

Antoine

TAAROA

Maxime Lavaur Natation 81

4

267

133

295

296

MONDOU

PHILAIRE

TEYSSANDIER

AMAUGER

Antoine

Brice

Baptiste

Nathan Hossegor Sauvetage Côtier

5

220

177

176

120

MARTOS

PARRA

GARCIA

RUIZ

Marc

POL

Pau

Alex Team Spain 2

6

124

329

265

125

PAYOUX

GARNIER

LONGATO

CONTIOS

Joel

Kévin

Dorian

KEVIN Les Dauphins du Frontonnais

7

289

288

121

122

PHILIPPEAU

MORICET

GRACIA

FOURCAUD

Jodicael

Loïc

guillaume

Romain Sauveteur Beglais- Surfboat 33

DQ

172

299

245

171

ROLLET

NICOLAS

MARTICORENA

BASSET

Mathieu

Gaëtan

Julen

Yvan Biarritz sauvetage côtier

DQ

119

117

208

346

CARRETIE

DELAHAYE

COMPAGNONE

GUICHE

Vincent

Florian

Fabio

Constantin ASPTT Marseille
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